TERZA DIVISIONE - GIRONE B

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA

MONTELUPO CITTA DELLA
CERAMICA

FLORENCE SQ VOLLEY

BACCI CAMPI JUNIOR

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO
ASD

3DIV LIBERI E FORTI FI
VOLLEY CLUB SESTESE

CERTOSA VOLLEY

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO

PIZZA PAZZA CERRETESE
PALLAVOLO

OLYMPIA UNIONVOLLEY

CHIANTI VOLLEY

EURORIPOLI 3 DIVISIONE
BLU

CASCINE VOLLEY EMPOLI
ASD

PT G \
24 ° °
24 ° °
21 9 7
19 9 6
16 9 6
15 9 5
14 9 4
13 9 4

8 9 3

5 9 2

3 9 1

0 9 0

risultati della 9° giornata

21/12/2024 21:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE - VIA
DON MINZONI - CERTALDO

19/12/2024 21:00
PALESTRA S.E. DON MILANI -
PIAZZA CARLO DOLCI FIRENZE

21/12/2024 21:00
PALESTRA I. C. BACCIO DA
MONTELUPO - VIA EUROPA -

21/12/2024 18:00
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI SNC -

21/12/2024 21:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE
GAMBASSI TERME - VIA ENRICO

21/12/2024 18:00
PALESTRA S.M.S. GARIBALDI -
VIA G. LORCA - CAMPI BISENZIO

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO

FLORENCE SQ VOLLEY

MONTELUPO CITTA DELLA CERAMICA

PIZZA PAZZA CERRETESE PALLAVOLO

OLYMPIA UNIONVOLLEY

BACCI CAMPI JUNIOR

P SV SP
1 24 4
1 25 6
2 24 10
3 21 13
3 20 13
4 19 17
5 18 17
5 16 15
6 10 21
7 10 23
8 5 26
9 0 27
21-25 24-26 25-20 25-21 13-15
25-23 25-14 25-19
27-25 25-16 25-23
25-14 25-13 25-20
25-14 23-25 25-18 25-22

25-16 21-25 25-14 23-25 15-11

Qs PF
6,000 682
4,167 727
2,400 796
1,615 770
1,538 740
1,118 773
1,059 763
1,067 653
0,476 577
0,435 616
0,192 582
0,000 420

3DIV LIBERI E FORTI FI VOLLEY CLUB

SESTESE

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO ASD

CERTOSA VOLLEY

PS

493

575

656

709

651

758

736

631

707

772

736

675

CASCINE VOLLEY EMPOLI ASD

CHIANTI VOLLEY

EURORIPOLI 3 DIVISIONE BLU

QP
1,383

1,264

1,213

1,086

1,137

1,020

1,037

1,035

0,816

0,798

0,791

0,622
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